GWINNETT COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
PURCHASING DIVISION

75 Langley Drive | Lawrenceville, GA 30046-6935
0:770.822.8720 | F: 770.822.8735
GwinnettCounty.com

December 17, 2025
AWARD NOTICE

BL115-25
Purchase of Chairs

Pursuant to bids received on September 8, 2025 for Purchase of Chairs the bid has been
awarded to Ergogenesis Workplace Solutions, LLC in the amount of $21,890.55. Please
note the enclosed tabulation.

We appreciate your bid and interest in Gwinnett County.

Sincerely,

Chelsey Ward, CPPB
Purchasing Associate Il

CW/bc

Enclosure

Proud Winner of the Annual Achievement of Excellence Award in Procurement since 1999



BL115-25
Purchase of Chairs
Department of Police Services

BID TABULATION

PAGE 1 of 3

Atlanta Office Furniture

(O]

Ergogenesis Workplace
Solutions, LLC
(0s)

Georgia Correctional
Industries
Option 1

Georgia Correctional
Industries
Option 2

Georgia Correctional
Industries
Option 3

O]

O]

O]

APPROX.

ITEM # QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

RFM Evolve 1500 Mesh Managers High Back,
(1900/standard tractor, navy fabric seat, adjustable
1 ratcheting back, seat slider, and 25A
Vertical/Horizontal arm adjustments), Model #1535
Task, or approved equivalent REJECTED

95 EA

$465.00

$44,175.00

$704.37

$66,915.15

$749.00

$71,155.00

$665.00

$63,175.00

N/R

N/R

RFM Tech 1400 Mesh Medium Back, (1900/standard
tractor navy fabric seat, adjustable ratcheting back,
2 seat slider, and 25A Vertical/Horizontal arm
adjustments), Model #1435 Task, or approved
equivalent REJECTED

93 EA

$475.00

$44,175.00

$654.37

$60,856.41

$596.50

$55,474.50

$645.00

$59,985.00

$495.00

$46,035.00

Trademark Military/Police Task Chair (large seat
(255), navy fabric, adjustable ratcheting back seat,

3 seat slider, and 25A Vertical/Horizontal am
adjustments, multi-functional control) Model #MP254-
50CONT Task or approved equivalent REJECTED

1EA

$755.00

$755.00

$1,858.17

$1,858.17

$945.00

$945.00

$935.00

$935.00

$1,195.00

$1,195.00

Body,Bilt NEXT24 13504 XL Wide or approved
equivalent, black; to include:

XL Wide ergonomic seat pan with forward tilt support
- minimum seat width: 26.00"

- minimum seat depth 21.00"

Heavy-duty steel construction including reinforced

4 steel brace bars and base plane

Minimum weight capacity: 500Ibs

Heavy-duty pneumatic cylinder for seat height
adjustment with a range of 18.75"-22.00" 27.00" 5-
Star or 6-Star base 2" or 3" casters suitable for use on
low pile carpet tiles

Upholstery: High-durability commercial fabric or
approved performance leather (Brisa, Ultraleather)
Minimum double rub rating (Wyzenbeek Test):
300,000

15 EA

N/B

N/B

$1,459.37

~\

$21,890.55
J

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

N/R

TOTAL|

$89,105.00

$151,520.28

$127,574.50

$124,095.00

$47,230.00

km
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Georgia Correctional
Industries
Option 4
L

Impact Office Interiors
(oc)

Modern Seating, Inc.
dba Liesuremod
(0s)

North American Import and
Export Company, LLC
(0s)

North GA Business Products
dba McGarity's Business
Products
(oc)

APPROX.

ITEM # QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

RFM Evolve 1500 Mesh Managers High Back,
(1900/standard tractor, navy fabric seat, adjustable
1 ratcheting back, seat slider, and 25A
Vertical/Horizontal arm adjustments), Model #1535
Task, or approved equivalent REJECTED

95 EA

N/R N/R

$473.00 $44,935.00

N/R N/R

N/R N/R

$446.00 $42,370.00

RFM Tech 1400 Mesh Medium Back, (1900/standard
tractor navy fabric seat, adjustable ratcheting back,
2 seat slider, and 25A Vertical/Horizontal arm
adjustments), Model #1435 Task, or approved
equivalent REJECTED

93 EA

N/R N/R

$464.00 $43,152.00

N/R N/R

N/R N/R

$453.00 $42,129.00

Trademark Military/Police Task Chair (large seat
(255), navy fabric, adjustable ratcheting back seat,

3 seat slider, and 25A Vertical/Horizontal am
adjustments, multi-functional control) Model #MP254-
50CONT Task or approved equivalent REJECTED

1EA

$935.00 $935.00

$777.00 $777.00

$929.00 $929.00

$1,299.99 $1,299.99

$742.00 $742.00

Body,Bilt NEXT24 13504 XL Wide or approved
equivalent, black; to include:

XL Wide ergonomic seat pan with forward tilt support
- minimum seat width: 26.00"

- minimum seat depth 21.00"

Heavy-duty steel construction including reinforced

4 steel brace bars and base plane

Minimum weight capacity: 500Ibs

Heavy-duty pneumatic cylinder for seat height
adjustment with a range of 18.75"-22.00" 27.00" 5-
Star or 6-Star base 2" or 3" casters suitable for use on
low pile carpet tiles

Upholstery: High-durability commercial fabric or
approved performance leather (Brisa, Ultraleather)
Minimum double rub rating (Wyzenbeek Test):
300,000

15 EA

N/R N/R

$1,669.00 $25,035.00

$3,269.00 $49,035.00

N/R N/R

$1,755.00 $26,325.00

TOTAL|

$935.00

$113,899.00

$49,964.00

$1,299.99

$111,566.00

km
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Office Design Concepts
Georgia, LLC
(oc)

Office Furniture Expo
(oc)

VDS Business Solutions, LLC
(oc)

Perimeter Office Products

©

Working Environments, Inc.

(oc)

ITEM #

DESCRIPTION

APPROX.
QTY

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

RFM Evolve 1500 Mesh Managers High Back,
(1900/standard tractor, navy fabric seat, adjustable
ratcheting back, seat slider, and 25A
Vertical/Horizontal arm adjustments), Model #1535
Task, or approved equivalent REJECTED

95 EA

$485.00 $46,075.00 $773.30

$73,463.50 $535.15 $50,839.25 N/R N/R

$522.05

$49,594.75

RFM Tech 1400 Mesh Medium Back, (1900/standard
tractor navy fabric seat, adjustable ratcheting back,
seat slider, and 25A Vertical/Horizontal arm
adjustments), Model #1435 Task, or approved
equivalent REJECTED

93 EA

$490.00 $45,570.00 $800.42

$74,439.06 $543.34 $50,530.62 N/R N/R

$500.64

$46,559.52

Trademark Military/Police Task Chair (large seat
(255), navy fabric, adjustable ratcheting back seat,
seat slider, and 25A Vertical/Horizontal am
adjustments, multi-functional control) Model #MP254-
50CONT Task or approved equivalent REJECTED

1EA

$815.00 $815.00 $1,309.13

$1,309.13 $810.92 $810.92 $1,098.00 $1,098.00

N/R

N/R

Body,Bilt NEXT24 13504 XL Wide or approved
equivalent, black; to include:

XL Wide ergonomic seat pan with forward tilt support
- minimum seat width: 26.00"

- minimum seat depth 21.00"

Heavy-duty steel construction including reinforced
steel brace bars and base plane

Minimum weight capacity: 500Ibs

Heavy-duty pneumatic cylinder for seat height
adjustment with a range of 18.75"-22.00" 27.00" 5-
Star or 6-Star base 2" or 3" casters suitable for use on
low pile carpet tiles

Upholstery: High-durability commercial fabric or
approved performance leather (Brisa, Ultraleather)
Minimum double rub rating (Wyzenbeek Test):

300,000

15 EA

$1,554.00 $23,310.00 $1,788.88

$26,833.20 N/B N/B $1,828.75 $27,431.25

N/R

N/R

TOTAL|

$115,770.00

$176,044.89

$102,180.79 $28,529.25

$96,154.27

Recommened Vendors:
Ergogenesis Workplace Solutions, LLC
Attn: William C. Doyle

1 Bodybilt Place

Navasota, TX 77868

Phone: 936-870-2622
wdoyle@ergogenesis.com

North GA Business Products dba McGarity's Business Products
Attn: John Hayes IlI

870 Grove St.

Gainesville, GA 30501

Phone: 678-316-6327

johnhayes3@mcgaritys.com

km
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